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Women / A3 / Sr A
Session: 2R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brigitte McGuire179
Palmer's

9.200 8.900 9.0509.500 36.650
3T 3 1 5 1 

1 

Martina Latoria180
Palmer's

9.300 8.950 9.0009.000 36.250
2 2 6 6 2 

2 

Ashley O'Horo194
Premier Gym West

9.200 8.750 9.1009.050 36.100
3T 4 4T 4 3 

3 

Leah Zitke247
CSA-Kids

9.350 8.200 9.3009.050 35.900
1 6 4T 1 4 

4 

Gianna Skuja196
Premier Gym West

8.950 9.050 9.2008.650 35.850
7 1 8 2T 5 

5 

Lauren Walczak195
Premier Gym West

9.150 7.950 9.2009.150 35.450
5 7 3 2T 6 

6 

Grace Kotsovetis181
Palmer's

8.900 7.900 8.6009.200 34.600
8 8 2 7 7 

7 

Samantha Pili172
Mad Turners

8.700 8.600 8.2008.850 34.350
10 5 7 11 8 

8 

Abigail Komro173
Mad Turners

8.850 7.800 8.5008.400 33.550
9 9 11 8 9 

9 

Hallie Fecteau215
Starz

9.000 6.800 8.4008.500 32.700
6 11 9T 9T 10 

10 

Imagene Sorice156
IGI

8.650 6.700 8.4008.150 31.900
11 12 12 9T 11 

11 

Aryana Lessard232
Gymstars

8.500 7.200 7.5008.500 31.700
12 10 9T 12 12 

12 
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